Registration No
Description of Vehicle
Dealer's Name & Address
Owner Name

Full Address: (Permanent)
Full Addrass: (Temsoraiy)

Fitness UpTo
Owner Serial No

Detailed Description

Class of Vehicle
Ownership

B At ek st

Front HSRP No

Type of Body

No of Cylinders
Engine No

Horse Power(BHP)
Maker's Classification

Seating Cap(in all)
Slecpar Cap
Colour

Othar Criteria

RiE

vehicle Purchase As

qih“;:if_ = S Y L
GOVERNMENT OF UTTAR PRADESH
Transport Departmeiit Varanasi RTO
FORM 23
CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

-, .

: UP65DQ 1324 Registration Date : 05-Nov-2019

MOTOR CAR Purpose For Printing RC NEW

- VARANASI AUTO CAR PVT LTD, S.M. PLOT NO-109/2 KOIRAJPUR, HARHUA, , , -

- PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA Sonlwife/daughter of - S/0 SURYA NARAYAN
SKRIVASTAVA

- PLOT NO.07, RAJENDRAPURI COLONY NAWALPUR, SHIVPUR, VARANASI, UTTAR

PRADESH-221003

- PLOT NO.07, RAJENDRAPURI COLONY NAWALPUR, SHIVPUR, VARANASI-UTTAR PRADESH-

Lo
L Vo =

: 04-Nov-2034 Tax UpTo ~Ore Time
3
: MOTOR CAR Link Vehicle No :
: INDIVIDUAL Norms : BHARAT STAGE IV
S VOLKSWAGEN INDIA PVT LT
: AA2001711265 “Rear HSRF IiC CAADODTTAID66
: PASSENGER CAR  MonthiYear of Manuf. 1 07/2019
4 Chassis No : MEXG19600KT094686
: CLS756866 Fuel :PETROL
:103.18 Cubic Capacity : 1598.00
- VENTO 1.8 MPI (MT) HIGHLIN Wheel base L2000
E
25 Standing Cap )
il Unladen Wt (kgs) : 1140
- REFLEX SILVER METALL Laden/GV Wt (kgs) ;1680
: AC Fitted ‘YES

: Fully bl

Additional Particulars of all transport vehicles other than moftor cabs (Gros;s Vehicle Weight)

By Manuf.

a) Front:

b) Rear:

c) Other:
d) Tandem:

As Regd.

Description Weight(in kgs)

The motor vehicle above described is subject to Hypothecation in favour of STATE BANK OF IND!A, MAAROAD, , ,
Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh-221001 w.e f. 25-0ct-2019.

Purchase dt - 25-0ct-2019 Sale Amt . 999900/-
OTT Date T 25.0et-2G140 Amount/Rcpt No - 70902 / UP65D 19100008251
TaxUpTo : One Time Vehicle is Govt./ Pvi. ==
Tax Exempted or Not : NOT EXEMPTED Date of Approval - 05-Nov-2019
Other State/Transfer/Conversion Details
Previous Owner e . Previous RegNo
T Ofd-Stata _ Entry Date :
Transfer Date : ~“ConversionDate —

This certificate is valid from 05-Nov-2012 to 04-Nov-2034

./.
Signature of/R/egistering Authority
<, Date : 11:Nov-2019
L5 i X ' 4

(s "J".' mik z
:“Ai‘,'-) \nithority
Y

Date : 11-Nov-2019 16:13:02
Taxation Particulars / Advance Registration Mark Fee Details

S \-Rvgm

343626



§TATEM§NT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA

MAQBOOL ALAM ROAD(VARANASI)
MAQBOOL ALAM ROAD 3
DIG coLony

Branch Code : 07233

Branch Phone : 2506294
IFSC:SBIN0007233

Mr. PANKA3J SRIVASTAVA MICR:221002020

PLOT NO 7 RAJENDRAPUR] COLONOY Account No, : 38832846581
NAVALPUR SHIVPUR Product : MC-CAR LOAN-NEW FXD RT
VARANASI Currency : INR

221002

Date : 30/11/2021 Time : 15:09:26 E-mail :

Cleared Balance 2 4,68,788.41DR Uncleared Amount : 0.00CRrR

+MOD Baj:

Limit : 7,45,000.00 Drawing Power i 5,64,542.00

Int. Rate: 9.15 % p.a. Nominee Name 3

Statement From 22/10/2019 to 30/11/2021

Page No. : 1
Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit Balance
Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD g

22/10/19 22/10/19 Ry 9.600 TO 9.500%
22/10/19 22/10/19 RT 9.600 TO 9.500%
22/10/19 22/10/19 Rr 8.500 ToO 9.150%

0.o00r

23/10/19 23/10/19 ADVANCE: LOAN TQ GL A 7,45,000.00 7:45,000.0.
NEFT SBIN3192961278

31/10/19 31/10/19 pagT PERIOD INTEREST 1,681.00 7,46,681.001

12/11/19 12/11/19 o.s, DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15, 600,00 7,31,081.00r
TRANSFER FROM

30/11/19 30/11/19 INTEREST 9,541,008 7,36,622.00[

30/11/19 30/11/19 ARREAR INTEREST CAPI 61.00 7,36,683.00r

12/12/19 12/12/19 O0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15, 600.00 7,21,083.00[
TRANSFER FROM /

31/12/19 31/12/19 INTEREST 5,646.00 7,26,729.00r

12/01/20 12/01/20 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 7,11,129.00r
TRANSFER FROM

31/01/20 31/01/20 INTEREST 5,569.00 7,16,698.0

12/02/20 12/02/20 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 7,01,0098.¢
TRANSFER FROM

28/02/20 239/02/20 INTEREST 5,140.00 7,06,238.00[

L2/03/20 12/03/20 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 6,590,638.00r
TRANSFER FROM

31/03/20 31/03/20 INTEREST 5,410.00 6,96,048.00r

L2/04/20 12/04/20 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 6,80,448.00r
TRANSFER FROM

0/04/20 30/04/20 INTEREST 5,160.00 6,85,608.00[

2/05/20 12/05/20 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15, 600.00 6,70,008.00r

TRANSFER FROM

1/05/20 31/05/20 INTEREST 5,250.00 6,75,258.00

2/06/20 12/06/20 0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15, 600.00 6,59,658.0/
CARRIED FORWARD : 6,59,658.00Dr “y

latement Summary

r. Count 10 Cr. Count 8 7,84,458.00 1,24,800.00




§TATEMEN:[ OF ACCOUNT

Mr. PANKA) SRIVASTAVA
PLOT NO 7 RAJENDRAPURI COLONOY
NAVALPUR SHIVPUR

VARANASI

221002

Date : 30/11/2021 Time : 15:09:26
Cleared Balance : 4,68,788.41DR
+MOD Bal:
Limit : 7,45,000.00

Int. Rate: 9,15 % p.a.

Statement From 22/10/2019 to 30/11/2021 Page No. : 2
Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit Balane:
Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :

TRANSFER FROM

30/06/20
12/07/20

30/06/20
12/07/20

INTEREST
O0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE
TRANSFER FROM

31/07/20
12/08/20

31/07/20
12/08/20

INTEREST
0.S5. DEPOSIT TRANSFE
TRANSFER FROM

31/08/20
12/09/20

31/08/20
12/09/20

INTEREST
0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE
TRANSFER FROM

30/09/20
12/10/20

30/09/20
12/10/20

INTEREST
©.S8. DEPOSIT TRANSFE
TRANSFER FROM

31/10/20
33/11/20

INTEREST
REPAYMENT RY A/C TRF
Covidl9 Relief Ex G
0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE
TRANSFER FROM

31/10/20
03/11/20

12/11/720 12/11/20

30/11/20
12/12/20

30/11/20
12/12/20

INTEREST
0.8. DEPOSIT TRANSFE
TRANSFER FROM

31/12/20
l2/01/21

31/12/20
12/01/21

INTEREST
0.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE
TRANSFER FROM

31/01/21
12/02/21

31/01/21
12/02/21

INTEREST
0.8. DEPOSIT TRANSFE
TRANSFER FROM

CARRIED FORWARD:

statement Summary

)r. Count 8 Cr. Count 9

E-mail :

Uncleared Amount :

STATE BANK OF INDIA
MAQBOOL ALAM ROAD(VARANASI)
MAQBOOL ALAM ROAD

DIG coLony

Branch Code : 07233

Branch Phone : 2506294
IFSC:SBIN0007233
MICR:221002020

Account No. : 38832846581

Product : MC-CAR LOAN-NEW FXD RT
Currency : INR

Drawing Power :

Nominee Name :

5,004,

5,087.

25005,

4,766.

4,839,

4,599,

4,665,

4,580,

38,545.00

00

00

0o

00

00

00

00 °

00

0.00CR

5,64,542.00

6,59,658.00r

7

6,64,662,

15, 600.00 6,49, 062,
6,54,149,

15, 600.00 6,38,549,
6,43,554,

15, 600.00 6,27,954,
6,32,720.

15,600.00 6;17,129,
6,21,959,

633.59 6,21, 325,
15,600.00 6,05,725,
¥

6,10,324

15,600.00 5,94,724.
5,99, 389,

15, 600.00 5,83,789,
5,88,369,

15,600.00 5,72,769.

5,72,769.41Dr

1,25,433.59

00r
00r

00r
007

0or
oot

00r
411

41r

.41r

411
411

411
41r



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Mr. PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA

PLOT NO 7 RAJENDRAPURI COLONOY
NAVALPUR SHIVPUR

VARANASI

221002

Date : 30/11/2021
Cleared Balance : 4,68,788.41DR
+MOD Bal:
Limit : 7,45,000.00
Int. Rate: 9.1509; p.a.

Statement From

Time : 15:09:26

22/10/2019 to 30/11/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA
MAQBOOL ALAM ROAD(VARANASI)
MAQBOOL ALAM ROAD
DIG COLONY
Branch Code : 07233
Branch Phone : 2506294
IFSC:SBIN0007233
MICR:221002020
Account No. : 38832846581
Product : MC-CAR LOAN-NEW FXD RT
Currency ; INR

E-mail :
Uncleared Amount : 0.00CR
Drawing Power : 5,64,542.00

Nominee Name :

Page No. : 3

Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit Balance
Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD : 5,72,769.4&

28/02/21 28/02/21 INTEREST 4,063.00 5,76,832,

12/03/21 1270321 o9, DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 5,61,232.4
TRANSFER FROM

31/03/21 31/03/21 INTEREST 4,404.00 5,65,636.411

12/04/21 12/04/21 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 5,50,036.411
TRANSFER FROM

30/04/21 30/04/21 INTEREST 4,180.00 5,54,216.411

12/05/21 12/05/21 0.S5. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 5,38,616.41r
TRANSFER FROM '

31/05/21 31/05/21 INTEREST 4,229.00 5,42,845,41r1

12/06/21 12/06/21 o.s, DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 5,27,245,411
TRANSFER FROM

30/06/21 30/06/21 INTEREST 4,008.00 5,31,253.4’

12/07/21 12/07/21 O0.5. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 5,15,653.4;
TRANSFER FROM i

31/07/21 31/07/21 INTEREST 4,050.00 5,19,703.41r

12/08/21 12/08/21 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 5,04,103.411
TRANSFER FROM

31/08/21 31/08/21 INTEREST 3,960.00 5,08,063.41r

12/09/21 12/09/21 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 4,92,463.411
TRANSFER FROM

30/09/21 30/09/21 INTEREST 3,747.00 4,96,210.411

12/10/21 12/10/21 o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 4,80,610,411
TRANSFER FROM

31/10/21 31/10/21 INTEREST 3,778.00 4,84,388.4%?

12/11/21 12/11721° o.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 15,600.00 4,68,788.4¢%:
TRANSFER FROM :
CLOSING BALANCE: 4,68,788.41Dr

statement Summary

Or. Count 9 Cr. Count 9 36,419.00 1,40,400.00




